
Pos 

 

TREC 1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

TREC 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

 

TREC TR 
1 

No. 

14 
42 

303 
313 

64 
107 
516 

40 

55 
120 

58 
92 
45 
18 
88 
62 
85 
51 

187 
106 

26 
82 

129 
52 
15 
29 
93 

87 

Name 

Samuel Siemon 
Philippe Pellerin 
Jared Stoops 
John Clark 
Justin Bombard 
Team Squadraforza 
Christopher Matos 
Ty Young 

Team AOA Motorsports 
Ryan Zupancic 
Jeffrey Bankston 
Connor DeYoung 
Bill Goforth 
Team Broken Bolt Racing 
Team ECSE30 
Team Malt L iquor Tech Racing 
Ulf Henriksson 
Bud Scott 
Daniel Vallejo 
Austin Landon 
Luis Mario Romero 
Steve Wickersham 
Team Spring Bridge Racing 
RAF  Performance 
Matt Isbell 
Cash Canada 
Rodriques Walker 

Major Long 

Class 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 1 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC 4 

TREC TR 

Laps 

70 
70 
68 
67 
66 
59 
36 
25 

69 
67 
65 
64 
64 
63 
63 
63 
62 
62 
61 
56 
53 
50 
44 
37 
27 
25 
22 

62 

Diff 

12.030 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

11 Laps 
34 Laps 
45 Laps 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

13 Laps 
16 Laps 
19 Laps 
25 Laps 
32 Laps 
42 Laps 
44 Laps 
47 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:45:53.233 
1:46:05.263 
1:45:53.621 
1:42:04.504 
1:46:57.534 
1:30:31.617 

49:59.883 
37:17.329 

1:46:09.740 
1:46:22.102 
1:46:40.704 
1:46:02.211 
1:46:43.170 
1:46:20.406 
1:47:08.734 
1:47:17.609 
1:46:05.488 
1:46:29.213 
1:47:16.582 
1:31:16.997 
1:47:00.113 
1:27:05.183 
1:18:09.060 

56:50.581 
45:17.730 
34:54.239 
56:00.399 

1:46:05.680 

Best Tm 

1:21.588 
1:21.596 
1:21.431 
1:21.560 
1:26.600 
1:20.928 
1:21.639 
1:25.490 

1:24.679 
1:23.414 
1:22.192 
1:27.687 
1:30.060 
1:29.438 
1:26.226 
1:27.601 
1:32.685 
1:31.252 
1:27.706 
1:21.885 
1:28.362 
1:30.150 
1:27.878 
1:23.186 
1:28.241 
1:21.651 
1:29.982 

1:22.786 

Make/Model 

BMW 330 Ci Spec E46 
bmw 330i E46 
BMW 330i 
Bmw E46 
BMW 330ci 
BMW E46 
BMW 330ci 
BMW E30 #40 

Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Honda CTR 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
mazda miata 
BMW 325IS 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Mx5 
BMW 325 
BMW 325IS 
Subaru WRX 
Ford Escort GT 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Bmw 325is 
Mazda Mx5 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 

Thunder Roadster TRX 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/18/2020 4:51:33 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

12.030 

Avg. Speed 

80.123 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.928 

Best Speed 

89.858 

Best Lap by 

107 - Team Squadraforza 

 

2020 NASA-SE Roebling Road  

TREC 

TREC Race 

Race started at 15:08:53 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

1/17/2020 03:00 PM 


